Salads*

? 11

% Caesar Salad
\ r $13.0

Dessert
% Churros 9
$11.5
Desserts*
%, _,-"'
@ Nutella Cheesecake $11.5

Non alcoholic drinks

ﬂ Coke $3.1

; .".‘;
@ Coke No Sugar $3.1

E Fanta $3.1



Alcoholic Drinks

Piccolo $3.1
Appetizer s*

\ | 9
@ Garlic Bread 6.1
Pizza*

G Pizza Large
Burgers*
Vegetarian Burger 127793; $16.9

Dipping sauce



g Sweet Chilli

Snacks

@ Nachos
@ -

French Toast

Sandwiches

6 Grilled Chicken Breast
Fish dishes*

@' Fish Chips

$1.5

29
$13.8

11
$0.8

$16.9

$16.9

$12.3



i .
@ Toast with spread 127793; $4.6
Light Healthy 127793; $13.0
@ Toasted Banana Bread with butter 127793; $5.8
"\ F

@ Shakshuka hotpot $16.9

Morning Bowl $16.9

@ A ccedil;ai Bowl 127793; $16.1

Green Vege Bowl $16.9

‘ﬂ‘f-h
@ Green Salad 127793; $9.2

Fries127793; $6.1




Chicken*

Q Chicken Wings $11.5
a Chicken Nuggets %1% 7

Sauces*

‘ Aioli 10
$1.5

~1 .;.-' .

@ American hot sauce $1.5

Pasta & Risotto

@ Napolitana Pasta 127793; $12.3

Drinks

y
b Still Water $2.7



, )
%

@ V Energy

For the small hunger

.
y s

P~ .
@ Junior Cheese Burger

Fingerfood

, )
'\.

i
@ American Cheeseburger

Starters

@ Bruschetta 127793;

@ Char Grilled Octopus

Soft drinks*

Juice

$11.5

$16.9

$9.2

$13.8



Fiur dieKlenen

i@ Nutella Pizza $17.6

Saucen, Chutneys & Extras

"\ _,.-".
@ Gravy $2.3

Soft Drinks

Y 5 .
@ L emonade Sparkling $4.2

Cold drinks



. F
b !

. .
@ Lemonade and Sprite

Seafood

LY I_.-' -
@ Salt Pepper Squid

American Food

s Eggs Benedict

Chickengerichte

, F
b !

s,
@ Chicken Funghi

Burger Time Regular

. F;
', /

. .
@ Sunshine Burger

$13.8

$13.0

$19.2

$14.2



Carni di Manzo - vom Rind

a Mixed Grill

House Specials

@ Atlantic Salmon with Salad and Chips

Pizza - Single @ 26cm

@ Garlic

Pizza Vegetarisch mini (22cm)

@ Tomato

Hot drinks

$23.0

$19.9

$1.5

$0.8



@ Espresso (Short Black) $2.7
» F

@ Affogato (Non alcohalic) $4.2
» F

@ Bublegum L att eacute; $4.6
» F

@ Ferrero Rocher Latt eacute; $4.6
» F

@ Creme Brulee L att eacute; $4.6
» F

@ Bounty L att eacute; $4.6

Coffee
- 9
Cappuccino N
5
Mocha -

Gourmet Salads

r

i
@ Greek Salad 127793, $13.0



Signatur e Shakes

il e,
@ Avocado Coconut Shake

Mookie Meal Deals

I
i

.
@ Crispy Chicken Burger with chips

LY
‘l.

Breakfast Mains

@ BLT Roll

H ot

r

@ Smashed Avocado Poached Eggs

Flavour

$7.7

$14.6

$11.5

$15.3



Fd
r

sl i, . .
@ Lemon, Lime Bitters $3.8

LY
%

American Pancakes

ra
'

il e, .
@ Strawberries Cream $7.7

.
hY

Breakfast Sweets - Colazione Dolci

r

kY
! i

. .
@ Belgian Pancakes $14.2
Coffee*
!C’..:) L atte $3.1
a Caramel Latte $3.5
g

ra
'

o e
@ Hazelnut L atte $3.5

"
hY

Sweet Espresso (Hot Drinks)



, )
%

i .
@ Cr egrave;me Br ucirc;| eacute;e $12.3

Entree and Appetizers

i
@ Wedges 127793; $7.7

Lunch/Dinner - Salads

Roasted Pumpkin Halloumi Salad 127793; $13.8

Lunch/Dinner - Starters & Sides

Grilled Halloumi and Pita 127793; $10.7
@ Sweet potato frieswith aioli 127793; $7.3
@ Cheesy Stick 127793; $10.7
"\ r

@ Cheeesy Garlic Bread 127793; $7.3



Lunch/Dinner - Mains

s

@ Grilled Chicken Wrap with chips $13.8

@ Beef Vegetarian Nachos $16.9

Dezerts Favourites

r

g .
@ Stawberries Chocolate $11.5

Uncategorized

@ Beef Short Ribs $34.5
@ Grilled Prawn Skewer $19.9
@ Watermelon Juice $6.9
@ Bubblegum Shake $7.7
@ Classic Omelette $13.0



GeeeeeeC@

)
v

@ee

Big Breakfast

Breakfast Tacos

10 Chicken Nuggets

Salt and Pepper Squid

Dezerts Famous Chicken Schnitzel

Prawn Linguine

Lamb or Chicken Souvlaki

K ofta Plate

Signature Angus Bur ger

Beef Bolognese

Chicken Boscaiola

King Prawn

$19.2

$16.1

$11.5

$10.7

$16.9

$19.9

$21.5

$21.5

$19.2

$16.1

$19.2

$19.9



Qe EQDEEEEEE

Seafood M arinara

M ushroom Risotto

Seafood Risotto

Kidslce Cream

Babycino

Chilli Mayo

M ushroom Sauce

Dezerts Waffle Pyramid

Dezerts Crepe Lover Dish

Dezerts Slice of Heaven

Chocolate L ava Cake

Nutella Churrobowl

$19.9

$14.6

$19.9

$2.3

$1.5

$19.9

$19.9

$14.6

$14.6

$14.6



Belgian Churrobowl

Homemade Sticky Date Pudding

Fonduefor Two

W affle Sticks

Design Your Dezert

Vegan Crepes

Vegan Waffles

Premium Vegan I ce Cream

Gelato Bowlz (1 Scoop/ 2 Scoop/ 3 Scoop)

L ong Espresso

Flat White

Vanilla Chai

$14.6

$13.8

$19.9

$13.0

$13.7

$14.6

$14.6



§6©8E88E ~886¢

Spicy Chai

Dirty Chai

Dezerts Belgian Mocha (Milk, White or Dark Chocolate)

Dezerts Belgian Hot Chocolate (Milk, White or Dark Chocolate)

Sparkling Water 500ml|

Dezerts Summer Breeze

Peach Iced Tea

Smoothies

Blood Orange Sparkling

Kit Kat Shake

Bounty Shake

Oreo Crumble

$3.5

$7.7

$7.7

$7.7

$7.7



@& @ee

&
-
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Tim Tam Shake

Snickers Shake

Choc Chip Cookie

Peanut Caramel Crunch

Hazel Nutella

Green Juice

Summer Fruit Juice

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Desserts

Passion Fruit Sparkling

$7.7

$7.7

$7.7

$7.7

$7.7



